P09000085440

, (Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	- ···- · ·
	dress)	
(Au	ulessj	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
- (Pu	siness Entity Nar	
(Du	Siliess Ellity Ival	ne,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
•		_
		·····
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



400187620354

11/29/10--01027--025 **35.00

Exceptive: 12-1-10

Amend.

12-3-10

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	PORATION:	Whitton & Rasmussen, F	P.A
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		P09000085440	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	nis matter to the following:	
		Eugene A. Whitton	
	1	Name of Contact Person	
	Whitt	on & Rasmussen, P.A.	
		Firm/ Company	
	95	579 SW 124th Place	
		Address	
		Miami, FL 33186	
	(City/ State and Zip Code	
	eawhii E-mail address: (to be us	ttonesq@aol.com ed for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter	, please call:	
Ει	gene A. Whitton	at (305) 76	64-2929
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount r	nade payable to the Florida Depart	ment of State:
✓ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	nt Section f Corporations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	2

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of

Whitton	& Rasmusse	n, P.A.	29
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with	the Florida Dept. of Stat	e) 2 2 1
. Р(09000085440)	र्रेट्ट ह
(Document N	lumber of Corpora	ntion (if known)	5
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation A. If amending name, enter the new name	n:	ctk: 12-1-10	orporation adopts the following
	ne A. Whitton,		The new
name must be distinguishable and contai abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," "	n the word "cor the designation "(rporation," "company," o Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A	or "incorporated" or the professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if a (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>		9579 SW 124th Pla	<u>Ce</u>
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicate (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		9579 SW 124th Plac	:e
		Miami, FL 33186	
D. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re			r the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Eugene A. V	V hitton	-
	9579 SW 12	24th Place	
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	rida street address)	•
	<u>Miami</u>		, Florida_33186
	(City,) (Zip	Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address_	Type of Action
VP/Ser	Damian Rasmussen	926 MICHIGAN AVE. APT. #5 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139	_ ☐ Add ☐ Remove
VP/Sec	Eugene A. Whitton	9579 SW 124th Place Miami, FL	
			Add Remove
	ding or adding additional Articles, of dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be a		
provisio		e, reclassification, or cancellation of iss nt if not contained in the amendment	
Fifty share	es of common stock were purch	ased from Damian Rasmussen, a	Shareholder
of the cor	poration, for \$1.00 a share by E	ugene A. Whitton, the other share	eholder of the
corporatio	n, giving Mr. Whitton complete	control of the corporate shares.	

 The date of each amendmen	(1-22-1)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(date of adoption is required)
enteuve date <u>it appricuble</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
• • •	are approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	1112212010
Signature	
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been exted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court winted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Eugene A. Whitton
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)